Pos

A W N =

N o

10
11
12
13
14
15

Pos

Team

Upton
Sundance
Big Horn
Tongue River
Upton
Sundance
Tongue River
Upton
Tongue River
Upton
Tongue River
Sundance
Big Horn
Sundance
Glenrock

Upton Invite @ Cedar Pide GC 8-27-22

Boys Individual

Girls Individaul

Player

Brooklyn Materi
Sheridan Schubarth
Elizabeth Holbrook
Anna Keller

Ciarra Moore
Savanah Peterson
Baylie May

Leah Keever
Natalie Gilbert
Avril Norman
Savannah Tremain
Avery Marchant
Lizzy Arcarese
Karen Ulmer
Jerica Zimmerie

Girls Team
Team
Upton

Tongue River

Sundance

Final

76
89
92
94
94
102
106
106
114
116
134
144
145
158
173

Final
276
314
335

Pos

N o b

10
11
12

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Pos

A W N =

Team

Upton

Tongue River
Upton

Upton

Upton

Niobrara County
Upton

Glenrock
Tongue River
Niobrara County
Sundance
Glenrock
Tongue River
Sundance
Sundance
Glenrock
Glenrock
Glenrock
Glenrock

Big Horn
Glenrock
Tongue River
Niobrara County
Sundance
Upton

Tongue River
Upton

Player
Logan Timberman
Braxton Tremain
Bridger Bruce
Kailer Duarte
Ethan Schiller
Camden Rose
Landon Butler
Gavin Thornock
Liam O'Harra
Cory Bruegger
Spencer Lubken
Luke Lythgoe
Isaiah Miller
Parker Speidel
Owen Watt
Max Coulter
Donnie Tayler
Brady Dona
Lane Masopust
Walker Mitchell
William Mathson
Logan Smith
Nathan Fish
Corbin Crowder
Chord Toth
Alex Whitehead
Haven Vrana

Boys Team
Team
Upton

Tongue River
Glenrock
Sundance

Final
76
81
81
85
88
90
93
93
95
96
97

100
100
101
103
106
110
113
116
117
120
130
131
136
140
146
165

Final
330
406
409
437



